Rank Nr. Final

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Final

European Championship Large Scale Off Road :: LS OFF ROAD 4WD

Pilot

Sven RODEWALD

Romain VALTER

Tim VANDER ELST

Petr HARTMAN

Valentin PEUZIAT

Mael BEAUCHER

Callan GUNN

Ken WALCKIERS

Ferry FERNEE

Daan KREBAUM

Dario VESELI

Martin KRAUS

Palle HORNUM

Samu PAAVOLAINEN

Melanie TROTTMANN

Esa MYLLYMAA

Marko LAITINEN

License
Nr.

5644

042254

1-16

202

48078

01401

1-17

695

025

019

637

104

34863514

1210

239

Rankinglists :: Final

Laps Endtime

52

52

52

52

49

49

43

41

34

34

33

33

33

33

30:03.690

30:04.713

30:23.088

30:33.548

30:17.155

30:04.142

30:09.168

24:51.885

26:05.249

3:55.458

20:19.514

20:39.146

20:01.470

20:09.426

20:10.044

20:23.236

20:27.757

Run

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

DEU MCD
RR5
Ultimate
Team

FRA

BEL Ultron

CZE

FRA MCD
RR5

FRA

SWE

BEL N-R-P
Ultron

NLD NRP
Ultron

NLD

HRV

CZE

DNK

FIN

CHE

FIN

FIN

Engine Body Tyres Radio
RCFOX  MCD MCD Futaba
Force Racing Racing T10PX
Rntuning

JPF VPDESIGN MCD Futaba
mocca company RACING

RV

Engines

RV Futaba

7PXR



Rank Nr. Final Pilot

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1/2
Final

Jarno SILTANEN

Pekko IIVONEN

Patrick SCHWEINZER

Christof SBIELUT

Ben VAN DE VELDEN

Vesa SARJA

David MARECHAL

Hanno KRUUS

Leon SATCHELL

Tobias WESTHOFF

glenn COPS

Christian WILLIAMS

Sascha PUNKE

Eric BELLATTI

Ole KLINGE

Peter SCHMITT

Frank HAYLER

License
Nr.

087

242

0100

5257

1-20

266

018636

222

0779

1690

37189

4838

186

3375

4434

Laps Endtime

29

26

18

25

25

24

24

24

24

23

23

22

18

17

11

19:21.423

15:17.587

10:31.145

15:30.739

15:31.664

15:04.530

15:05.303

15:22.217

15:23.442

15:29.217

15:29.826

15:09.962

11:50.675

10:27.822

6:54.497

5:18.964

4:25.261

Run

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Engine Body

FIN

FIN

AUT

DEU

BEL

FIN

FRA

EST

GBR

DEU

BEL

DNK N-R-P

ULTRON

DEU

FRA

DNK

DEU

DEU

Tyres

Radio



License Track
Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

35 1/8  Dennis ZIMMERMANN 0784 24 15:36.429 1 Dry DEU

Final

36 1/8  Christoph VOIGT 1713 23 15:01.101 1 Dry DEU mcd rr5 buggy

37 1/8  Milan ROUBINEK 23 15:01.535 1 Dry CZE

38 1/8 Thomas REIN 3144 23 15:16.859 1 Dry DEU

39 1/8  Michael THOMSEN 150 23 15:17.503 1 Dry DNK

40 1/8  Martin FITZPATRICK 163070 23  15:26.281 1 Dry GBR

41 1/8 Ricardo de GEUS 110 23 15:31.103 1 Dry NLD

42 1/8  Richard LEUFGEN 302 22 15:09.350 1 Dry NLD

43 1/8  Christian SCHIEMSKI 1638 22 15:10.581 1 Dry DEU

44 1/8  Alexander KUHN 4121 22 15:11.004 1 Dry DEU

45 1/8 Angelo ZUEGER 1967 22 15:14.075 1 Dry CHE

46 1/8  Miroslav JURENKA 058 22 15:30.045 1 Dry CZE

47 1/8  Julide YAMAN 3971 21 15:19.371 1 Dry DEU

48 1/8  Peeter SAAL 059 5 3:17.675 1 Dry EST

49 1/16 Bohumir HULA 1156 20 15:19.598 1 Dry CZE

50 1/16 David LOCKKAMPER  1-19 18  15:02.715 1 Dry BEL

51 1/16 Karel MACEK 1121 12 846.026 1 Dry CZE



License Track

Rank Nr. Final Pilot Nr. Laps Endtime Run Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio
52 1/16 Markus SCHMITZ 1268 12 9:33914 1 Dry DEU
Final

-A



